
RNK 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 REP. SOUTH AFRICA 6 9 11 4 257
621 DE BEER Corena GRR 3 4 3 90

622 SLABBERT Clint Trever GRR 1 3 3 3 82

625 TRUTER Pieter Johan GRR 2 2 5 1 85

2 GERMANY 5 10 12 3 257
401 HOLLA Reiner GRR 2 1 5 2 83

395 DIPPEL Johannes GRR 2 4 4 88

415 WITTMANN Gudrun GRR 1 5 3 1 86

3 SPAIN 3 8 10 5 3 1 236
234 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZEduardo GRR 4 5 1 83

276 ESTEBAN VERASTEGUI Juan  GRR 2 4 3 1 87

266 ALVAREZ AZNAR Francisco José GRR 1 2 3 3 1 66

4 AUSTRALIA 3 8 7 3 5 4 229
112 NICHOLAS Stephen GRR 1 1 1 1 3 3 67

113 NICHOLAS Michael GRR 1 4 4 1 85

116 JOHNSON Alan GRR 1 3 2 1 2 1 77

5 NETHERLANS 3 6 5 6 1 5 1 1 1 206
533 MERTENS Leo GRO 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 55

534 DE VRIES Jan GRO 2 2 2 1 2 64

541 GOED Chris GRO 3 3 2 2 87

6 GREAT BRITAIN 5 9 4 2 157
383 WOLPE Paul GRO 3 5 2 81

356 CALLAN Gareth GRO 2 4 2 2 76

354 BECK Alan GRO

7 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 2 5 7 5 127
711 ARNETTE Michael GRR 1 1 3 2 3 65

731 SHAVER Gerald GRO

739 WILSON Douglas GRR 1 2 5 2 62
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RNK 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 CZECH REPUBLIC 3 8 11 4 4 242
202 FORMAN Josef DMO 1 1 4 2 2 77

205 HROMADA Stanislav DMR 2 1 6 1 84

206 KALINA Ivan DMR 6 1 1 2 81

2 BELGIUM 4 4 12 3 6 1 234
171 DESMET Eddy DMR 3 3 1 2 1 75

172 LAMBERT Rudolph DMR 2 5 1 2 79

173 VANHILLE Willy DMR 2 1 4 1 2 80

3 GREAT BRITAIN 6 3 7 8 5 2 229
379 ROBINSON Alan DMO 2 1 3 2 2 79

362 EMMERSON John David DMO 3 1 3 3 84

369 HARVEY Nick DMO 1 1 1 3 3 2 66

4 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 6 5 11 3 2 229
722 LINEAWEAVER Robert DMO 1 2 2 3 1 1 76

720 KINNEL Eugene DMR 2 1 5 1 1 72

738 WENZEL Todd DMR 2 2 2 3 1 81

5 AUSTRIA 3 4 7 9 3 4 223
162 WAGNER Herbert DMO 2 1 2 4 1 79

138 HASLINGER Klaus DMO 2 4 2 1 1 75

124 BAUER Egon DMR 1 1 1 3 1 3 69

6 ITALIA 5 5 4 8 9 1 222
452 CARUSO Stefano DMR 3 2 2 3 80

454 FERRERIO Antonio DMO 1 1 4 3 1 68

462 VEDANI Alfredo DMO 2 2 3 2 3 74

7 SLOVAK MREPUBLIC 2 6 5 6 6 4 1 216
653 HANULIK Marcel DMO 1 3 2 3 1 70

654 JURZA Vladimir DMO 4 1 1 2 2 73

651 ERNST Stefan DMR 2 1 1 3 1 1 1 73

8 SPAIN 4 7 4 7 10 2 214
277 GALAN TALENS José Ramón DMR 2 3 1 3 1 72

236 MARTIN FISAC Eugenio DMO 1 6 3 69

279 JIMENEZ MINGUEZ Rafael DMO 4 4 1 4 1 73

9 SWITZERLAND 3 5 6 7 6 5 213
636 MOSER Ulrich DMR 1 2 2 4 1 73

641 WIDMER Ulrich DMR 1 3 4 2 71

638 REBER Bruno DMO 2 2 1 3 2 2 69

10 SWEDEN 4 2 5 3 5 5 3 2 1 1 185
681 CARLSSON Roger DMR 2 1 1 1 3 2 67

685 LAUTH Mikael DMR 1 4 2 3 74

690 ARVIDSSON Lars DMO 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 44
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RNK 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 541 GOED Chris NLD 3 3 2 2 87

2 686 ZACHRISSON Per SWE 5 5 85

3 383 WOLPE Paul GBR 3 5 2 81

4 187 VEENSTRA Wietze CAN 1 4 4 1 79

5 356 CALLAN Gareth GBR 2 4 2 2 76

6 534 DE VRIES Jan NLD 2 2 2 1 2 64

7 533 MERTENS Leo NLD 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 55

8 237 BARQUIN VILLEGAS Emilio ESP DNS

9 247 PARDO MARTIJA Pedro Jesús ESP DNS

10 367 HARPER SMITH John GBR DNS

11 368 HARPER SMITH Helen GBR DNS

12 251 TRIQUELL VAL José ESP DNS

13 633 GRAD Herbert SUI DNS

14 249 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci ESP DNS

15 354 BECK Alan GBR DSQ

16 731 SHAVER Gerald USA DNF

17 690 ARVIDSSON Lars SWE DNS

18 726 PELOQUIN Mary USA DNS

19 720 KINNEL Eugene USA DNS
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RNK 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 621 DE BEER Corena RSA 3 4 3 90

2 395 DIPPEL Johannes GER 2 4 4 88 112,0

3 400 HEBER Tania GER 2 4 4 88 117,0

4 276 ESTEBAN VERASTEGUI Juan  ESP 2 4 3 1 87

5 415 WITTMANN Gudrun GER 1 5 3 1 86

6 298 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN Timo Aulis FIN 2 3 3 2 85

7 625 TRUTER Pieter Johan RSA 2 2 5 1 85

8 113 NICHOLAS Michael AUS 1 4 4 1 85

282 OLIVARES BELTRAN Jesús ESP 1 4 4 1 85

717 GAUTHIER Taylor USA 1 4 4 1 85

11 631 EGGENSCHWILER Esther SUI 1 5 1 3 84

12 401 HOLLA Reiner GER 2 1 5 2 83

13 234 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Eduardo ESP 4 5 1 83

14 622 SLABBERT Clint Trever RSA 1 3 3 3 82

15 297 NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo FIN 2 1 3 3 1 80

16 730 SELLARO Sam USA 1 4 1 2 2 80

17 624 VAN WYK Johannes Marthinus RSA 1 3 2 3 1 80

18 243 FAU RUBIO Javier ESP 2 2 1 3 1 1 78

19 116 JOHNSON Alan AUS 1 3 2 1 2 1 77

20 441 MCDERMOTT Paul IRE 2 3 3 2 75

21 256 CORTEZAO LIBRAN Luciane ESP 2 2 5 1 75

22 715 BOYCE Shanon USA 1 1 2 3 2 1 73

23 268 DELGADO SAENZ José Antonio ESP 1 1 2 2 2 2 71

24 123 BACHNER Karl AUT 2 1 4 2 1 71

25 127 BAUMKIRCHEN Andreas AUT 4 4 1 1 71

26 232 MAYOL COLOM Matías ESP 1 1 3 4 1 68

27 112 NICHOLAS Stephen AUS 1 1 1 1 3 3 67

28 269 QUECEDO DEL MONTE Luis Miguel ESP 2 1 2 2 3 67

29 266 ALVAREZ AZNAR Francisco José ESP 1 2 3 3 1 66

30 376 ODEDRA Mandan GBR 1 3 1 2 1 1 1 65

31 711 ARNETTE Michael USA 1 1 3 2 3 65

32 258 LIBRAN LANDABURU Alvaro ESP 1 3 1 1 2 2 64

33 713 ARGUIETTE Will USA 4 3 2 1 63

34 286 DE LA IGLESIA UGARTE Fernando ESP 1 2 1 2 2 2 62

35 739 WILSON Douglas USA 1 2 5 2 62

36 271 RUIZ MONTELIO Yolanda ESP 1 2 5 2 59

37 267 CASTRO DELGADO Juan José ESP 2 2 2 1 1 2 51

38 540 DUIJF Rob NLD 1 1 2 1 1 40

39 536 VREDENBURG Peter NLD 1 1 1 1 15

40 235 LASO CASAS Jesús Pedro ESP DNF

41 252 ZABALEGUI MARIN Eduardo ESP DNS

42 264 GASTAMINZA MURUZABAL Pedro María ESP DNS

43 394 BRADER Leonhard Josef GER DNS

44 556 NORDHAGEN Frank Sondre NOR DNS

45 423 TAR Mihály HUN DNS

46 687 KARLSSON Johan SWE DSQ

47 202 FORMAN Josef CZE
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